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6,818,310 7,361,966 

10,134,21 
202,684 
101,342 

3,01'1,816 
6,818,310 

10,709,876 
214,198 
107,099 

3,026,614 
7,361,966 

u- 
11,115,428 

Less: 
6,134,54'Z 

13,256,657 
10,198,289 
11.4,340,975 

8,123,083 
14,042,42a 

Financial Expenses 
Depreciation 
Add: 
Other Income 
Profit Before Tax 
Provision for Bonus 
Provision For CSR 
Provision for Tax 
Net Profit after Tax 
Balance transferred to Balance Sheet 

55,5 ,i.~3 
19,808, 87 
35,705,556 

5:19:8~24 
30,506,632 

63,628 432 
19-A07,183 
44,221,24.l 

9,247,773 
34,973,416 

55,893,698 
13,644, 718 
42,248,979 

9,373,599 
32,875,380 

Revenue 
Less: Direct Expenses 
Gross Profit 
Administrative Expenses 
Profit from Operation 

Corresponding Qfufit r 
FY 2078-79 

Previous 
Quarter FY 2079-80 

This Quarter FY 
2079-80 

Particulars 

UNAUDITED INCOME STATEMENT (Quaterly) 
For the period ending 1st Kartik 2079 to 30th Poush-2079 

Second Quarter of Fiscal Year 2079L8CJ" 

2,050,685,311 2,042,175,246 

250, 70,6, 728 

45,306,879 
67,091,387 
15,826,096 

246,235,486 

g8,302,848 
.._.71,823,988 

12,478,185 

1,385,911,200 
260,869,694 

1,645,016,944 
23,246,553 

1,645,016,944 
31,208,519·--~ 

EQUITY AND LIABLITIES 
Shareholders' Funds 
Equity Share Capital 
Reserve and Surplus 
Non-Current Liabilities 
Loans 
Current Liabilities 
Short Ter:rn Borrowings 
Sundr)1 ereaitor~& ether-Payables 

121,077, 762 112, 705,540 415,807,480 
34,550,725 22,323,802 15,109,590 

2,605,648 13,127,313 735,102 
2,050,685,31! ,042,175,246 ' 1,835,018,265 

9,265,693 
449,925,100 

764,113,838 
100,030,500 

766,174,576 
107,030,500 

1,905, 736,557 
961,561,257 
944,175,300 

2,038, 711,689 
1,008,837,435 
1,029,874,254 

2,042,125,956 
1,022,879,856 
1,019,246,100 

ASSETS 
Non- Current Assets: 
Property, Plant and Equipment 

Gross Block 
Less: Accumulated Depreciation 
Net Block 

Project Work In Progress 
Lower lndrawati 4.5 MW 
Investments 
Current Assets: 
Advances & Receivables 
Sundry Debtors 
Cash & Cash Equivalent 

Corresponding Previous 
Quarter ending As 
on 30th Poush 2078 

Previous Quarter 
ending As on 31st 

Asoj2079 

This Quarter ending 
As on 30th Poush 

2079 
Particulars 

Amount in NPR 

As on 30th Poush 2079 
Second Quarter ended of Fiscal Year 2079/80 
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Unaudited Balance sheet (Quaterly) 

ON1CJ1~1 a1~:1l u1a=t a>a uofl WI. 
National Hydro Power Co. Ltd. 
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